The FREQ Procedure

Cumulative | Cumulative
age | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
13.00 12 0.25 12 0.25
14.00 532 11.00 544 11.25
15.00 814 16.83 1358 28.08
16.00 979 20.24 2337 48.32
17.00 985 20.36 3322 68.68
18.00 944 19.52 4266 88.20
19.00 454 9.39 4720 97.58
20.00 96 1.98 4816 99.57
21.00 17 0.35 4833 99.92
22.00 4 0.08 4837 100.00
Frequency Missing = 1667
US citizen or Not

Cumulative | Cumulative

H1GI14 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent

0 325 81.45 325 81.45

1 72 18.05 397 99.50

8 2 0.50 399 100.00

Frequency Missing = 6105
Born in the US or Not

Cumulative | Cumulative

H1GI11 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent

0 399 7.66 399 7.66

1 4807 92.25 5206 99.90

6 2 0.04 5208 99.94

8 3 0.06 5211 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1293
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